227227 (module XFPLR.LC.10) XFP XFP-LR.LC.10 OptiCin

L 4

XFP, 10G, 10GBASE-LR, LC, sm, 1310nm, 10km

PP??7?7?7°: 2?7 ?7??2?7777

???7?:.12870,00 ???.

P07 2?77?27 27?2 2?7777 2?27?77

2?7?7777

- 10GBASE-LR/LW 10G Ethernet

- 1200-SM-LL-L 10G Fiber Channel

PP ?????°227?27?77?7:

2?27?7777
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